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No 5 MOEN Jessey

Pass 19 1:15.337 1 1:15.337

Pass 40 3:21.716 2 2:06.379 *

Pass 62 5:29.590 3 2:07.874

Pass 81 7:37.377 4 2:07.787

Pass 102 9:43.695 5 2:06.318 *

Pass 126 11:50.949 6 2:07.254

Pass 147 13:58.096 7 2:07.147

Pass 169 16:06.182 8 2:08.086

Pass 192 18:13.354 9 2:07.172

Pass 216 20:19.845 10 2:06.491

Pass 236 22:27.653 11 2:07.808

No 6 GULLO Riccardo

Pass 7 59.396 1 59.396

No 7 HEUN Steyn

Pass 9 1:01.237 1 1:01.237

Pass 31 2:54.229 2 1:52.992 *

Pass 53 4:47.368 3 1:53.139

Pass 70 6:39.683 4 1:52.315 *

Pass 91 8:32.308 5 1:52.625

Pass 109 10:25.287 6 1:52.979

Pass 131 12:22.302 7 1:57.015

Pass 152 14:19.082 8 1:56.780

Pass 170 16:16.685 9 1:57.603

Pass 191 18:10.500 10 1:53.815

Pass 212 20:02.798 11 1:52.298 *

Pass 231 21:58.187 12 1:55.389

No 8 KOPACZ Kylian

Pass 23 1:31.110 1 1:31.110

Pass 50 4:37.644 2 3:06.534 *

Pass 83 7:42.351 3 3:04.707 *

Pass 114 10:46.247 4 3:03.896 *

Pass 146 13:49.279 5 3:03.032 *

Pass 180 16:55.197 6 3:05.918

Pass 211 20:00.253 7 3:05.056

Pass 238 23:06.416 8 3:06.163

No 9 KOPACZ Svetlana

Pass 22 1:30.689 1 1:30.689

Pass 48 4:36.040 2 3:05.351 *

Pass 82 7:41.228 3 3:05.188 *

Pass 113 10:45.823 4 3:04.595 *

Pass 145 13:48.754 5 3:02.931 *

Pass 178 16:53.194 6 3:04.440

Pass 210 19:56.838 7 3:03.644

Pass 237 22:59.019 8 3:02.181 *

No 10 VAN DE WERKEN Mirte

Pass 13 1:05.648 1 1:05.648

Pass 35 3:05.329 2 1:59.681 *

Pass 58 5:06.149 3 2:00.820

Pass 77 7:06.324 4 2:00.175

Pass 96 9:06.305 5 1:59.981

Pass 117 11:06.276 6 1:59.971

Pass 137 13:06.300 7 2:00.024

Pass 161 15:07.505 8 2:01.205

Pass 184 17:11.000 9 2:03.495

Pass 202 19:12.152 10 2:01.152

Pass 224 21:13.704 11 2:01.552

No 11 VAN DE WERKEN Mike

Pass 24 2:04.578 1 2:04.578

Pass 44 4:10.482 2 2:05.904 *

Pass 66 6:21.228 3 2:10.746

Pass 88 8:25.948 4 2:04.720 *

Pass 110 10:35.060 5 2:09.112

Pass 134 12:44.098 6 2:09.038

Pass 156 14:51.841 7 2:07.743

Pass 182 17:01.647 8 2:09.806

Pass 203 19:13.802 9 2:12.155

Pass 226 21:22.189 10 2:08.387

No 16 SANGANI Kevin

Pass 6 58.013 1 58.013

Pass 29 2:49.824 2 1:51.811 *

Pass 51 4:42.799 3 1:52.975

Pass 68 6:35.506 4 1:52.707

Pass 89 8:27.694 5 1:52.188

Pass 107 10:20.165 6 1:52.471

Pass 129 12:11.299 7 1:51.134 *

Pass 149 14:03.265 8 1:51.966

Pass 168 15:54.219 9 1:50.954 *

Pass 189 17:45.139 10 1:50.920 *

Pass 209 19:37.832 11 1:52.693
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No 16 SANGANI Kevin

Pass 229 21:28.475 12 1:50.643 *

No 20 BOUVARD Zoé

Pass 20 1:24.986 1 1:24.986

Pass 43 4:03.087 2 2:38.101 *

Pass 71 6:39.558 3 2:36.471 *

Pass 98 9:15.545 4 2:35.987 *

Pass 125 11:50.002 5 2:34.457 *

Pass 153 14:25.244 6 2:35.242

Pass 181 16:59.137 7 2:33.893 *

Pass 207 19:34.484 8 2:35.347

Pass 233 22:08.306 9 2:33.822 *

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike

Pass 10 1:03.179 1 1:03.179

Pass 32 3:00.203 2 1:57.024 *

Pass 54 4:56.998 3 1:56.795 *

Pass 73 6:52.226 4 1:55.228 *

Pass 93 8:47.627 5 1:55.401

Pass 112 10:45.266 6 1:57.639

Pass 133 12:40.129 7 1:54.863 *

Pass 155 14:34.176 8 1:54.047 *

Pass 173 16:27.658 9 1:53.482 *

Pass 194 18:21.353 10 1:53.695

Pass 215 20:15.422 11 1:54.069

Pass 234 22:12.770 12 1:57.348

No 24 TERRELL Seth

Pass 18 1:13.643 1 1:13.643

Pass 41 3:23.715 2 2:10.072 *

Pass 128 11:59.143 3 8:35.428

Pass 150 14:11.812 4 2:12.669

Pass 171 16:25.051 5 2:13.239

Pass 195 18:36.691 6 2:11.640

Pass 222 20:50.860 7 2:14.169

No 25 BELMONT Arthur-John

Pass 21 1:26.015 1 1:26.015

Pass 42 3:59.402 2 2:33.387 *

Pass 72 6:41.373 3 2:41.971

Pass 99 9:16.728 4 2:35.355

Pass 124 11:45.669 5 2:28.941 *

Pass 151 14:17.051 6 2:31.382

Pass 174 16:43.758 7 2:26.707 *

Pass 201 19:10.891 8 2:27.133

Pass 230 21:39.962 9 2:29.071

No 36 DILLON Ross

Pass 3 55.796 1 55.796

Pass 26 2:43.038 2 1:47.242 *

Pass 46 4:29.295 3 1:46.257 *

Pass 64 6:15.887 4 1:46.592

Pass 84 8:01.845 5 1:45.958 **

Pass 103 9:47.960 6 1:46.115

Pass 121 11:35.186 7 1:47.226

Pass 140 13:21.147 8 1:45.961

Pass 160 15:06.778 9 1:45.631 **

Pass 177 16:53.281 10 1:46.503

Pass 196 18:40.202 11 1:46.921

Pass 217 20:26.793 12 1:46.591

No 39 KOHO Karl

Pass 15 1:07.140 1 1:07.140

Pass 36 3:06.647 2 1:59.507 *

Pass 57 5:05.402 3 1:58.755 *

Pass 76 7:03.244 4 1:57.842 *

Pass 95 9:01.350 5 1:58.106

Pass 116 10:58.795 6 1:57.445 *

Pass 136 12:56.681 7 1:57.886

Pass 158 14:54.623 8 1:57.942

Pass 176 16:52.728 9 1:58.105

Pass 198 18:50.243 10 1:57.515

Pass 220 20:48.776 11 1:58.533

No 44 BRHEL Jirka

Pass 5 57.115 1 57.115

Pass 27 2:43.945 2 1:46.830 **

Pass 47 4:31.482 3 1:47.537

Pass 65 6:18.482 4 1:47.000

Pass 86 8:05.983 5 1:47.501

Pass 105 9:53.279 6 1:47.296

Pass 122 11:41.588 7 1:48.309

Pass 142 13:29.862 8 1:48.274

Pass 163 15:18.243 9 1:48.381

Pass 183 17:08.005 10 1:49.762

Pass 200 18:56.218 11 1:48.213

Pass 219 20:45.919 12 1:49.701
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No 71 DE SCHIJNKEL Vinny

Pass 12 1:05.024 1 1:05.024

Pass 34 3:03.278 2 1:58.254 *

Pass 56 5:03.073 3 1:59.795

Pass 75 7:02.809 4 1:59.736

Pass 94 9:00.846 5 1:58.037 *

Pass 115 10:58.689 6 1:57.843 *

Pass 135 12:56.068 7 1:57.379 *

Pass 157 14:54.008 8 1:57.940

Pass 175 16:51.587 9 1:57.579

Pass 199 18:51.559 10 1:59.972

Pass 221 20:49.376 11 1:57.817

No 78 PANISSET Axel

Pass 17 1:10.627 1 1:10.627

Pass 39 3:17.799 2 2:07.172 *

Pass 61 5:24.235 3 2:06.436 *

Pass 80 7:31.292 4 2:07.057

Pass 101 9:36.013 5 2:04.721 *

Pass 123 11:41.673 6 2:05.660

Pass 144 13:47.833 7 2:06.160

Pass 166 15:50.946 8 2:03.113 *

Pass 190 17:57.423 9 2:06.477

Pass 213 20:08.069 10 2:10.646

Pass 235 22:14.095 11 2:06.026

No 81 BREIBERG Remi Oliver

Pass 16 1:09.252 1 1:09.252

Pass 38 3:11.601 2 2:02.349 *

Pass 60 5:13.459 3 2:01.858 *

Pass 79 7:16.696 4 2:03.237

Pass 100 9:19.165 5 2:02.469

Pass 119 11:20.955 6 2:01.790 *

Pass 141 13:23.083 7 2:02.128

Pass 164 15:23.797 8 2:00.714 *

Pass 186 17:25.019 9 2:01.222

Pass 206 19:26.618 10 2:01.599

Pass 228 21:28.097 11 2:01.479

No 88 TIJSEN Harvey

Pass 14 1:06.578 1 1:06.578

Pass 37 3:08.891 2 2:02.313 *

Pass 59 5:10.060 3 2:01.169 *

Pass 78 7:11.002 4 2:00.942 *

Pass 97 9:12.106 5 2:01.104

Pass 118 11:12.513 6 2:00.407 *

Pass 138 13:12.782 7 2:00.269 *

Pass 162 15:13.662 8 2:00.880

Pass 185 17:17.381 9 2:03.719

Pass 205 19:19.390 10 2:02.009

Pass 225 21:17.916 11 1:58.526 *

No 90 BAKKENES Stéphan

Pass 4 56.081 1 56.081

Pass 28 2:47.100 2 1:51.019 *

Pass 49 4:37.371 3 1:50.271 *

Pass 67 6:27.898 4 1:50.527

Pass 87 8:17.211 5 1:49.313 *

Pass 106 10:06.733 6 1:49.522

Pass 127 11:56.297 7 1:49.564

Pass 143 13:46.965 8 1:50.668

Pass 165 15:36.440 9 1:49.475

Pass 187 17:26.636 10 1:50.196

Pass 204 19:16.903 11 1:50.267

Pass 223 21:07.026 12 1:50.123

No 100 ZUCCA Andrea

No 107 KURDAHL Mikkel

Pass 2 55.494 1 55.494

Pass 25 2:42.710 2 1:47.216 **

Pass 45 4:28.862 3 1:46.152 **

Pass 63 6:15.537 4 1:46.675

Pass 85 8:02.604 5 1:47.067

Pass 104 9:48.912 6 1:46.308

Pass 120 11:34.939 7 1:46.027 *

Pass 139 13:20.587 8 1:45.648 **

Pass 159 15:06.399 9 1:45.812

Pass 179 16:54.500 10 1:48.101

Pass 197 18:41.017 11 1:46.517

Pass 218 20:27.214 12 1:46.197

No 236 BOUMAN Justin

Pass 11 1:04.014 1 1:04.014

Pass 33 3:01.309 2 1:57.295 *

Pass 55 4:57.861 3 1:56.552 *

Pass 74 6:52.653 4 1:54.792 *

Pass 92 8:45.691 5 1:53.038 *
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No 236 BOUMAN Justin

Pass 111 10:42.534 6 1:56.843

Pass 132 12:38.315 7 1:55.781

Pass 154 14:32.536 8 1:54.221

Pass 172 16:26.572 9 1:54.036

Pass 193 18:19.874 10 1:53.302

Pass 214 20:12.910 11 1:53.036 *

Pass 232 22:06.495 12 1:53.585

No 869 CAZZOLA Edoardo

Pass 8 1:00.850 1 1:00.850

Pass 30 2:53.316 2 1:52.466 *

Pass 52 4:46.182 3 1:52.866

Pass 69 6:39.316 4 1:53.134

Pass 90 8:30.914 5 1:51.598 *

Pass 108 10:22.198 6 1:51.284 *

Pass 130 12:12.459 7 1:50.261 *

Pass 148 14:02.856 8 1:50.397

Pass 167 15:53.975 9 1:51.119

Pass 188 17:44.425 10 1:50.450

Pass 208 19:36.315 11 1:51.890

Pass 227 21:28.050 12 1:51.735


